

722/LODR39(3)/2019

October 23, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051

BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Company's Scrip Code in BSE	: 530011 MANGCHEM
Company's Symbol in NSE	: MANGCHEFER
ISIN	: INE558B01017

Sub: Loss of share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Jame

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl: As above

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD Pg.No : 1 Folio Details _____ Folio : U0085262 Name of the Holder : UDAY KESHAVLAL SHAH Holdings : 200 Joint Holder Name1 : PRITI UDAY SHAH Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 : Address Details : 10 HARIDWAR APARTMENTS 23 PATEL SOCIETY GULABI TEKRA ROAD PANCHWATI AHMEDABAD 380006 Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings Frdistno _____ 6737135167371400252188252188 50 252189 67371401 67371450 252189 50 67371451673715002521902521906737150167371550252191252191 50 50 Total : 200 _____



Uday Keshavlal Shah

10, Haridwar Apartment, 2nd Floor, 23, Patel Society, Gulbai Tekra Road, Panchwati, Ahmedabad - 380 006. Ph : 079-26460407 | M : 9377423615 E-mail : udaykshah10@rediffmail.com

Date: 1st October, 2019. Ref. No- 001/Oct/2019

To,

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. Share Department Level 11, UB Tower, UB City, 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru- 560001.

Sub.: Duplicate Share Certificate Ref.: Folio No- U0085262



3466

Dear Sir,

With reference to above subject, We/I have lost the share certificate of your company. We are holding 200 Shares (Two Hundred Shares) in name of Uday Keshavlal Shah joint with Priti Uday Shah. Kindly issue us duplicate share certificate or let us know the procedure for getting duplicate share certificate. Please do the needful as early as possible on registered address or on our Email ID- udaykshah10@rediffmail.com.

Your faithfully,

UNLY KSAYL.

Poiti U. Shah.

Uday K. Shah

Priti U. Shah

Folio Details			E	Pg.No : 1	
Folio	: G00015	90			
Name of the Hol	der : G S US	HAMANI			
Holdings	: 200				
Joint Holder Na	ame1 : MR G.P	. RAGHUNAND	AN		
Joint Holder Na	ame2 : MS. G.	P. ANANDALA	XMI		
Joint Holder Na	ime3 :				
Address Details	· VENDOR	HOUSE			
	GORUR	(HASSAN)			
	573120				
			Ecertno Stcod	5	
	6668000		29383	50	
6667951	6668000 6668050	29383		50 50	
6667951 6668001		29383 29384	29384		
6667951 6668001 6668051	6668050 6668100 6668150	29383 29384 29385 29386	29384 29385	50	

Bu. 40029321710:

To:

Investor Services Cell Cameo Corporate Services Ltd Subramaniam Building, V Floor No.1, Club House Road Čhennai 600 002

MEC 2 3 OCT 2019

- 3469

From:

G S Ushamani

W/o Late Pattabhiraman

Vendor house,

Brahman street, Gorur

Hassan DIST - 573120.

Mobile: +91-9632500988

Subject: Requesting hardcopies of share certificate for FOLIO "G0001590".

Sir/Madam,

My Name is G S Ushamani, holding shares in "Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited" with Folio Number "G0001590".

Unfortunately lost my hardcopy of share certificates for "DP_CLID: G0001590". I request you to send hardcopies of share certificates to my registered address.

Please consider this as my personal request and process the same. Done hesitate to contact me in-case you need more information.

Date: 22/10/2019 Place: Bargalove,

Your Faithfully G.S. UShamani